EUREKA Original & Replacement

WORLDVAC UPRIGHT
Model 9675 A/AT Shown
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Original & Replacement

Figure A
EEY PART R CESCEFTIOR
1  E-38M14 Knoh
2 E-14T3A Lens
1 E-54524-1 Huose Assembly
4 E-5323B-4 Screw
5 E-3838141 Bleader Ring
B E-14880-2 Wand
T E-54821 Diwarter Assembly WiFan Cover
ER-7340 Diverter Valve Ass'y With Spring Only
B E-382401 Slida
B E-54573-2 Base Assembly
E-38063 Bel Guard (Mot lestrated)
E-5T892-1 Gasket (Mot lustrated)
0 E-STTAE2-1 Carriage Assembly
11 E-5THET-1 Axle
12 E-38238-1 Front Whes
13 E-54417-1 Carriage Clip
14 E-5323B-10 Screw
15 E-2TME-1 Bek Window
18 E-27251-2 Switch Pedal
1T E-54571-2 Hood & Graphics Assembly
E-2T418 Nameplate (Mot Mustrated
18 E-5323B-20 Screw
18 E-5437B-20 Muator Assembly (Includes)
E-5T568 Headlight (Mot Mustrated)
20 E-38M3A1 Muator Clamg
21 E-3g41 Belt
21 ER-1035 Belt
27 E-54325-1 Brushrol Ass'y
E-543508 Feelt Washer { Mot lllustrated)
E-2T208 End Cap 2 Used (Mo Nustrated)
21 E-53078-2 Spring
M E-2THI2A Handle Release
25 E-2T201-2 Rear Wheel
28 E-38242 Rear Axle
Ir B384 Light Pipe
28 E-54378-1 Bel Cap Assembly
206 E-5323B-1D Screw

Figure B
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E-547034
E-53238-14
E-54607-1
E-14002
E-B4502-1
E-583m
E-53231-H
E-27535-1
ER-3035
E-27308-1
E-288734
E-37115+4
E-27303-1
E-57ETT
E-53233-24
E-54417-1
E-57T87
E-14872-1
E-D205544
E-B46T5

Figure C
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E-FATR]
E-54TRS
E-D1987-1
E-38340-1

E-54TRT
E-B4TE2
E-BATH)
E-57a0d
ER-14%1

Upper Handle Assembly
Sorew

Cover & Graphics

Bag Support

Dirt Tube & Muffler
Washer

Screw

Cord 35" 1712

Cord, 35 1712

Handle Grip

Handle Cap

Cord Release Hook
Latch

Latch Spring

Screw

Camiage Clip

Dirt Tube Gaskst

Hose Suppor

Rear Housing

Baobiom Housing & Graphics

Crevice Tool

Floor & Wall Brush

Tool Pack

Hardware Package (Includes)

1 Belt, 4 Screws,

1 Cord Release Hook

Dusting Sruesh

Upholstery Mozzle

Saraight Wand

Paper Bag Style U Filierairz 3 Pk
Paper Bag,

Style U Microdined DVC 3 Pk
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